bruppenstunden

18.09.2025
25.09.2025
02.10.2025
09.10.2025
16.10.2025
23.10.2025
30.10.2025
06.11.2025
13.11.2025
20.11.2025
27.11.2025
04.12.2025
11.12.2025
18.12.2025

Sondertermine

13.12.2025

Gruppe 1

Spiel und Spal}

Schokolade oder Schocklage?
Gefahren im Winter
Knochenbriche / Wunden
Fallbeispiele

Teambuilding

Besuch Radiologie

Ferien

Funktbung

Entfallt

Proben Weihnachtsfeier
Proben Weihnachtsfeier
Proben Weihnachtsfeier
Basteln Weihnachtsgeschenke

Weihnachtsfeier




