Gruppenstunden

Gruppe 1

Donnerstag 17:00 bis 18:00 Uhr

18.09.2025	Spiel und Spaß
25.09.2025	Schokolade oder Schocklage?
02.10.2025	Gefahren im Winter
09.10.2025	Knochenbrüche / Wunden
16.10.2025	Fallbeispiele
23.10.2025	Teambuilding
30.10.2025	Besuch Radiologie
06.11.2025	Ferien
13.11.2025	Funkübung
20.11.2025	Entfällt
27.11.2025	Proben Weihnachtsfeier
04.12.2025	Proben Weihnachtsfeier

Proben Weihnachtsfeier

Basteln Weihnachtsgeschenke

Sondertermine

11.12.2025

18.12.2025

13.12.2025 Weihnachtsfeier